These  bail  applications  are,  accordingly,  allowed  and  it  is

directed  that  accused-petitioners  shall  be  released  on  bail

provided they furnish a personal bond in the sum of Rs.50,000/-

(Rupees Fifty thousand) together with two sureties in the sum of

Rs.25,000/-(Rupees twenty five thousand) each to the satisfaction

of the trial Court with the stipulation that they shall appear before

that Court and any Court to which the matter be transferred, on

all subsequent dates of hearing and as and when called upon to do

so.

7. However, it is made clear that if the petitioners repeat the